

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

F10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents in area
	No	L	H	D	
Names of work: - Constn of 54m Mat-t of Road from A. K. P. - T. road					
Road (A. K. P. - T. road)					
under M. G. (NDB. T. road)					
Agency: Sri. B. K. Kumar					
At: Post: N. K. P. R. K. S.					
Agreement No: - 03/860/2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 10/08/2023					
S/Date of Completion - 09/08/2024					
Actual date of Completion - 18/08/2024					
Abstract of work					
1) P/F of bench mark pillars.					
B/F 10 of TMB Qty = 07 Nos.					
① 4477.47/- = ₹					8954.00
2) P/F of Ref. Pillars					
B/F 10 of TMB Qty = 07 Nos.					
① 2087.18/- = ₹					14610.00
3) clearing & grubbing of Road land					
B/F 10 of TMB Qty = 1.05 Ha.					
P-15 of TMB Qty = 0.18 Ha.					
Total Qty = 1.23 Ha.					
① 72697.86/- = ₹					89418.00
3) Constn of embankment upto 100m lead					
B/F 10-22 of TMB Qty = 1674.70 m³					
① 194.73/- = ₹					326116.00
② 439096.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	H	D	
				D/P. ₹	439096.2
4) Const ⁿ of embankment with lead up to 100 m.					
B/E/P-22 of TMB Qty =				255.79 m ³	
				@ 259.77/ = ₹	
				@ 259.77/ = ₹	66452.00
5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
B/E/P-11 of TMB Qty =				4620.00 m ³	
B/E/P-15 of TMB Qty =				231.00 m ³	
P-20 of TMB Qty =				281.91 m ³	
Total Qty =				5132.91 m ³	
Limit Qty =				5079.63 m ³	
				@ 263.82/ = ₹	1337528.00
6) Const ⁿ of Granular Subbase					
Gradeup-1					
B/E/P-11 of TMB Qty =				1215.00 m ³	
P-16 of TMB Qty =				167.87 m ³	
Total Qty =				1382.87 m ³	
Limit quantity =				1321.21 m ³	
				@ 3412.04/ = ₹	4712744.00
7) Const ⁿ of WBM Gradeup-3					
B/E/P-11 of TMB Qty =				421.89 m ³	
P-17 of TMB Qty =				83.89 m ³	
Total Qty =				504.90 m ³	
Limit quantity =				503.47 m ³	
				@ 5403.11/ = ₹	2720304.00

Continuation of 9276164.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P 2	9276164.210
8) P/A Prime coat with RS-1					
M/E 18 of 741 B 04 = 6147.81 m ²					
Limit qty = 6120.10 m ²					
@ 60.97 / = ₹					373136.10
9) P/A Tack coat with RS-1					
M/E 18 of 741 B 04 = 6147.81 m ²					
Limit qty = 6120.10 m ²					
@ 20.95 / = ₹					128214.10
10) P/L/Rolling of Close graded					
MSS Surfacing 20mm max					
B/E 18 of 741 B 04 = 6142.81 m ²					
Limit qty = 6120.10 m ²					
@ 293.81 / = ₹					1798117.10
11) Constn of pcc Pavement in					
M30 grade concrete					
B/E 18 of 741 B 04 = 95.10 m ³					
Limit qty = 94.86 m ³					
@ 8758.52 / = ₹					830833.10
12) Road shoulder-laying work					
Seting layers					
M/E 18 of 741 B 04 = 155.10 m ²					
@ 498.01 / = ₹					77192.10
13) Rec M15 grade Kms stone / concrete					
(i) Ordinary Kms stone					
B/E 18 of 741 B 04 = 02 Nos.					
@ 2890.77 / = ₹					5782.10

Continuation 10.2 12489438.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F 2	12489438.00
ii) 200m stone fence					
M/F P-19 of TMB qty =			08 Nos.		
@ 806.59/3			2		6453.00
14) Providing and fixing of logo of project					
M/F P-11 of TMB =			02 Nos.		
P-19 of TMB =			02 Nos.		
Total qty =			04 Nos.		
@ 11432.40/1 =					45730.00
15) RCC 45 grade Boundary pillars					
Guard post					
M/F P-17 of TMB qty =			24 Nos.		
@ 660.90/1 =			2		15862.00
16) P/F Retroreflective Traffic Sign					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
M/F P-19 of TMB qty =			02 Nos.		
@ 4239.46/1 =			2		8479.00
ii) 600mm x 400mm rectangular					
M/F P-19 of TMB qty =			02 Nos.		
@ 5510.40/1 =			2		11021.00
iii) 900mm rectangular					
M/F P-19 of TMB qty =			02 Nos.		
@ 9992.14/1 =			2		19984.00
17) Roadmarking on Bituminous Surface					
Continuation					12596967.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F = ₹ 125		76967.25
18) P/F-17 of TMB qty = 320.44 m ²					
			784.74/2 = ₹		25117.00
19) Road marking on PCC surface					
B/F-P-20 of TMB qty = 31.00 m ²					
			891.45/2 = ₹		227644.00
19/20) Planting of Trees by the Road side					
B/F-P-20 of TMB qty = 160.00 Nos.					
			1248.41/2 = ₹		199746.25
20/21) E/N in excavation for foundation					
B/F-P-11 of TMB qty = 46.98 m ³					
			383.28/2 = ₹		18006.00
21/22) P/L PCC Mis grade in foundation					
B/F-P-11 of TMB qty = 855 m ³					
			7011.67/2 = ₹		59950.00
22/23) P/L PCC M20 grade in Substructure					
B/F-P-11 of TMB qty = 45.51 m ³					
			8064.67/2 = ₹		367023.00
23/24) P/L RCC NP-3 pipe 600 mm dia					
B/F-P-11 of TMB qty = 22.50 m					
			3205.62/2 = ₹		72126.00
24/25) P/L RCC duct pipe 300 mm dia					
B/F-P-11 of TMB qty = 37.50 m					
			1027.85/2 = ₹		38546.00
			Total Amount = ₹		13631125.00
			Add for GST @ 18% = ₹		2453603.00
			CP = ₹		16084728.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			D/P	₹	16084728.00
Add for L. cen @ 1% :				₹	136211.00
Add for S. fee :				₹	223759.00
Total Amount :				₹	16444798.00
Less for below @ 10% :				₹	(-) 1644480.00
Gross payable amount :				₹	14800318.00
Less for paid up to pre-bill :				₹	(-) 9410440.00
This bill Amount :				₹	5389878.00
Signature 18/03/2024 JE			X. Mand 18/03/2024 A.E		